4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.
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FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

01.Concurs

2015073F
2015090F
2021692F
2021655F
1278757F
2015096F
2003382F
0098443F
2021670F
2021677F
2021657F
2021671F
2021695F
2021668F
2003383F
0098455F
2021696F
1278759F
2021686F
2003380F
2015076F
2021654F
2021664F
1126955F

0210 24 0010822F
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2003399F
0098464F
0098461F
2003394F
2021676F
2021683F
1278750F
2015079F
2021674F
2021672F
2015091M
0098445M
2021691M
0098440M
0323161M

Versiune SW: RO-1.17

Antena Club

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

20:44:54 GPS
20:44:54 +0
20:44:54 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DBO7535E
| DB075399
|[DB143F06
| DB143DED
|DBO7539C
| DBO7534A
| DB075369
| DB143DF5
|DB1440A4
| DB143E9F
| DB143EF5
|DB143F1B
| DB143DF3
| DB143EEB
|DB075395
| DB143FD1
| DB143F13
| DBO7537D
|DB143F4B
| DBO753A2
| DBO7535A
|IDB143E1C
|DB143E03
| DBO7539E
| DB143FF9
| DBO753A6
| DB143E7D
| DB143EF2
| DBO753A5
| DB143E3A
|DB1450EB
|DBO75359
| DB075347
|DB143E81
|DB143ED1
| DB06C320
|DBOOD861
| DBOODBAB
| DBOOD89B
| DBOOD896

Cod concurs:

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora
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17987
Benzing 48900290 SWw-4.5 HW-3.1

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

Andreica Gheorghe

25° 57" 49.6"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

13,06,2025 20832

E

80006606

Pag.:


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/101652_1749847497.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs 01.Concurs

Cod columbofil: 8287
: 47°

Latitudine 42" 19
Ceas Atomic : 13.06.2025
Ceas Porumbei : 13.06.2025
Sincronizare : 13.06.2025

Por. imbarcati: 61

041 |RO 22 1278762M
042 |RO 24 2021673M
043 |RO 24 2021678M
044 |RO 24 2021690M
045 |RO 24 2021680M
046 |RO 23 2015100M
047 |RO 24 0098441M
048 |RO 24 2021661M
049 |RO 23 2015080M
050 |RO 24 2021693M
051 |RO 24 2021662M
052 |RO 24 0098447M
053 RO 24 0098470M
054 |RO 22 2003372M
055 |RO 24 0098475M
056 |RO 24 2021656M
057 |RO 24 2021685M
058 |RO 24 2021658M
059 |RO 24 0098467M
060 |RO 24 0098444M
061 |RO 24 2021679M

Semnaturi: Crescator

400415
80006606

Versiune SW: RO-1.17
Antena Club

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

Comisia control

Columbofil

Longitudine
:54 GPS
:54 +0
:54 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|[DBO6C2D5 | 13.06 20
|[DBOOD87D | 13.06 20
| DBOOD873 | 13.06 20
| DBOOD895 | 13.06 20
| DBOOD870 | 13.06 20
|[DBO6C2FA | 13.06 20:
|DBOOD8AG | 13.06 20:
|DBOOD84F | 13.06 20:
|DA1823A4 | 13.06 20:
|DBOOD85F | 13.06 20:
|DBOOD856 | 13.06 20:
|DBOOD8BAF | 13.06 20
|[DBOOD8A3 | 13.06 20
| DA2FAB4D | 13.06 20
| DBO57C2D | 13.06 20
|DBOOD877 | 13.06 20:
|DBOOD89C | 13.06 20:
|DBOOD857 | 13.06 20:
|DBOOD88B | 13.06 20:
|DBOOD8BA7 | 13.06 20:
|DBOOD869 | 13.06 20:

Cod concurs:

Loc lansare

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

17987
Benzing 48900290 SwW-4.5 HW-3.1

Comisia imbarcare

pALD 13,06,2025 20832

| FILEON
| SERVER

Andreica Gheorghe

25° 57" 49.6"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

E

Pag.:


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/101652_1749847497.pdf

